2023 Heritage Boys Varsity Golf Schedule

Head Coach: Dave Fogelstrom / Assistants: Kevin Hartwig (925-759-7387) Matt Petures (925) 354-8514

Date:

Fogelstrom Contacts: fogelstr@luhsd.net (925-759-5883)

634-0037 ext. 6310 (Classroom C-110)

Matches/Tournaments Listed Below — Consult Daily Schedule for Practice Times

Match:

Location:

*Practices will be Monday through Thursday each week. Fridays OFF

2/23 Thurs
3/1 Wed
3/6 Mon
3/8 Wed
3/9 Thurs
3/13 Mon
3/15 Wed
3/20 Mon
3/21 Tues
3/22 Wed
3/27 Mon
3/29 Wed
4/4 Tues
4/10 Mon
4/13 Thurs
4/17 Mon
4/20 Thurs
4/24 Mon
4/27 Thurs
Post Season:
5/1 Mon
5/8 Mon
5/15 Mon

AHS @ FHS/HHS »Practice Match”

Livermore Tournament
HHS @ Pitt

Cal High JV Tournament
HHS @ FHS

Aiello Tournament

HHS @ DV

DLS JV Tournament
FHS @ HHS

HHS @ LHS

Spring Classic Tournament
HHS @ AHS

LHS @ HHS/FHS
Gambetta Tournament
DV @ HHS/FHS
Atwater Tournament
AHS @ FHS/HHS
TransBay Tournament
Pitt @ FHS/HHS

BVAL Tournament
NCS Qualifier

NCS Tournament

Shadow Lakes
Wente

Lone Tree

The Bridges
Shadow Lakes
Discovery Bay
Lone Tree
Lone Tree
Shadow Lakes
Discovery Bay
Monarch Bay
Lone Tree
Shadow Lakes
Lone Tree
Shadow Lakes
Copper Valley
Shadow Lakes
Rossmoor

Shadow Lakes

TBA
Rooster Run

Foxtail

Time:

3:00
9:00
3:30
7:30
3:00
10:00
3:30
12:30
3:30
4:00
1:00
3:30
3:30
TBA
3:30
10:00
3:30
TBA
3:30

TBA
TBA
TBA




Date Day |Practice/Match Time Other Location Practice Coaches |Match
6-Feb|Mon |Tryouts 3:45-6:00 Course Shadow Lakes All
7-Feb|Tues |Tryouts 3:45-6:00 Range/Green Shadow Lakes All
8-Feb|Wed |Tryouts 3:45-6:00 Course Shadow Lakes All
9-Feb|Thurs |Tryouts 3:45-6:00 Range/Green Shadow Lakes All
13-Feb|Mon |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
14-Feb|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
15-Feb|Wed |eTeam Fundraiser / No Practice. -’ - |3:30-5:00 Gear/Parent Meeting Room C110 Fogie
16-Feb|Thurs |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
20-Feb|Mon |NO PRACTICE - HOLIDAY
21-Feb|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
22-Feb|Wed |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
23-Feb|Thurs |"Match" FHS/AHS / Practice 3:00 / 3:45 Shadow Lakes  |Petures/Hartwig  |Fogie
27-Feb|Mon |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
28-Feb|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
1-Mar|Wed |Wente Tournament / Practice 9:00/ 3:45 Wente Petures/Hartwig Fogie
2-Mar|Thurs |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
6-Mar|Mon |HHS @ Pitt / Practice 3:30/3:45 Lone Tree Petures/Hartwig Fogie
7-Mar|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
8-Mar|Wed |Cal High JV Tournament / Practice 7:30/3:45 Bridges Petures/Fogie Hartwig
9-Mar|Thurs |HHS @ FHS / Practice 3:00/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
13-Mar|Mon |Aiello Tournament / Practice 10:00/ 3:45 Discovery Bay Petures/Hartwig Fogie
14-Mar|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
15-Mar|Wed |HHS @ DV / Practice 3:30/3:45 Lone Tree Petures/Hartwig Fogie
16-Mar|Thurs |Practice 3:45-6:00 *Potential Pictures Shadow Lakes All
20-Mar|Mon |DLS JV Tournament / Practice 12:30/3:45 Lone Tree Petures/Hartwig Fogie
21-Mar|Tues |FHS @ HHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
22-Mar|Wed |HHS @ LHS / Practice 4:00/ 3:45 Discovery Bay Petures/Hartwig Fogie
23-Mar|Thurs |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
27-Mar|Mon |Monarch Bay / Practice 1:00/ 3:45 Monarch Bay Hartwig/Fogie Petures
28-Mar|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
29-Mar|Wed |HHS @ AHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Lone Tree Petures/Hartwig Fogie
30-Mar|Thurs |Practice 3:45-6:00 *Potential Pictures Shadow Lakes All
3-Apr|Mon |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
4-Apr|Tues |LHS @ HHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
5-Apr|Wed |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
6-Apr|Thurs |[Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
10-Apr|Mon |Gambetta Tournament / Practice 8:00/ 3:45 Lone Tree Petures/Hartwig Fogie
11-Apr|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
12-Apr|Wed |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
13-Apr|Thurs |DV @ HHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
17-Apr/Mon |Atwater Tournament / Practice 10:00 / 3:45 Copper Valley Petures/Hartwig Fogie
18-Apr|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes  |All
19-Apr|Wed |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
20-Apr|Thurs |AHS @ HHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
24-Apr|Mon  |Transbay Tournament / Practice TBA / 3:45 Rossmoor Petures/Fogie Hartwig
25-Apr|Tues |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
26-Apr|Wed |Practice 3:45-6:00 Shadow Lakes All
27-Apr|Thurs |Pitt @ HHS / Practice 3:30/3:45 Shadow Lakes Petures/Hartwig Fogie
1-May|Mon |BVAL Tournament TBA Lone Tree All

*post season after this TBA




